LOOK FOR THIS MARK ON
OUR PRODUCTS
A-SERIES
Miniature Pressure Switch
2
All welded stainless steel or piston
actuator for long, reliable service
Wide variety of pressure connections, including

Brass Body
4
ORDERING INFORMATION
A-SERIES WELDED STAINLESS STEEL BODY PRESSURE SWITCH MODEL NUMBER:
To specify the exact switch desired select entries from appropriate tables as shown in example below.
A P S N 7 D C S 0 2 X 6 B 30 PSI
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 – FUNCTION
APS – Pressure switch,  single setpoint, fixed
deadband, factory set
APA – Pressure switch, single setpoint, fixed dead-
band, field adjustable
2 – ENCLOSURE (BODY)
NS – Watertight stainless steel body with glass-to-
metal switch seal
RS – Watertight stainless steel body with
polycarbonate switch seal
N7 – Explosion proof body with glass to metal
switch seal(1)
3A – SWITCH ELEMENT CODE
S.P.D.T. Switch Elements
CODE UL/CSA Listed
D General Purpose 5A, 125/250 Vac
5A, 28 Vdc
M Gold Contacts 1A, 125 Vac
5 – PRESSURE PORT
Code Description
00 Flush Diaphragm, 316 SS
01 1⁄8 NPT Male
02 1⁄4 NPT Male
03 1⁄8 NPT Female
04 1⁄4 NPT Female
05 7⁄16-20 SAE
06 VCR
07 VCO
09 3⁄4 TriClamp Connection
NOTES:
1. Available with 1⁄2 NPT male conduit connection
only. (Code C)
2. Available only with glass-to-metal switch seal.
(Enclosures NS or N7)
7A – NOMINAL RANGE AND PERFORMANCE TABLE –
CODE S ACTUATOR SEAL
Setpoint Setpoint
Nominal Range Proof Repeatability Adjustability Deadband
Pressure APS (Factory Set) Range (All Switch
psi bar psi psi psi Elements)
30IMV/15 –1/1 2000 ±1.0˝Hg/±0.5 –30˝Hg to 15 1-6˝Hg/1-5.0
30 2 2000 ±0.5 5-30 1.0-5.0
60 4 2000 ±1.0 8-60 2.0-7.0
100 7 2000 ±2.0 10-100 3.0-10
200 14 2000 ±5.0 35-200 12-20
400 28 2000 ±10 45-400 20-40
600 40 3000 ±15 60-600 30-60
7B – NOMINAL RANGE AND PERFORMANCE TABLE –
CODE H ACTUATOR SEAL
Setpoint Setpoint
Nominal Range Proof Repeatability Adjustability Deadband
Pressure APS (Factory Set) Range (All Switch
psi bar psi psi psi Elements)
1000 70 8000 ±20 100-1000 50-100
2000* 140 8000 ±25 200-2000 100-200
5000* 345 12,000 ±50 500-5000 300-500
4 – ACTUATOR SEAL
Process
Temperature
Code Material Limitsª °F)
S 316 Stainless Steel Welded 0-200
H Stainless Steel Piston/
Viton O-ring 20-200
6 – F-SERIES OPTIONS
CODE DESCRIPTION
XFS Factory Adjusted Setpoints

accidental change in the field.
5
ORDERING INFORMATION
A-SERIES BRASS BODY PRESSURE SWITCH MODEL NUMBER:
To specify the exact switch desired select entries from appropriate tables as shown in example below.
A P A R B L BD 0 2 X F S 60 PSI
1 2 43 65 7
2 – ENCLOSURE
RB – Brass/polycarbonate body with polycarbonate
switch seal
6 – A-SERIES OPTIONS
Code Description
XFS Factory Adjusted Setpoints
XNH Tagging Stainless Steel
X6B Cleaned for Oxygen Service
3 – SWITCH ELEMENTS CODE
S.P.D.T. Switch Elements
CODE UL/CSA Listed
D General Purpose 5A, 125/250 Vac
5A, 28 Vdc
M Gold Contacts 1A, 125 Vac
5 – PRESSURE CONNECTION CODE
Code Description
01 1⁄8 NPT Male
02 1⁄4 NPT Male
7A – AP NOMINAL RANGE & PERFORMANCE TABLE –
CODES B, V, T ACTUATOR SEAL
Setpoint Setpoint
Proof Repeatability Adjustability Deadband
Nominal Range Pressure APS (Factory Set) Range (All Switch Elements)
psi bar psi psi psi Buna N Viton & Teflon
30IMV –1 1000 ±1.0˝Hg –30 to –4˝Hg 1-5˝Hg 1.0-7.0
15 1 1000 ±0.5 1.5-15 0 0.1-1.0 0.2-2.0
30 2 1000 ±0.5 3-30 0.2-1.3 0.3-2.5
60 4 1000 ±1.0 6-60 0.3-1.5 0.5-3.0
100 7 1000 ±2.0 10-100 1.0-5.0 4.0-10
200 14 1000 ±5.0 20-200 4.0-12 5.0-18
400 28 1600 ±10 40-400 5.0-20 8.0-25
600 40 2400 ±15 60-600 8.0-25 10.0-34
7B – AP NOMINAL RANGE & PERFORMANCE TABLE – CODE H ACTUATOR SEAL
Setpoint Setpoint
Proof Repeatability Adjustability
Nominal Range Pressure APS (Factory Set) Range Deadband
psi bar psi psi psi Code D, M, DD, MM
1000 70 4000 ±20 100-1000 50-100
1 – FUNCTION
APS – Pressure switch, single setpoint, fixed dead-
band, factory set
APA – Pressure switch, single setpoint, fixed dead-
band, field adjustable
3B – ELECTRICAL
CONNECTION CODE
CODE Electrical Terminations
L Wire leads, 3-#18 AWG Insul.– 12˝
S Screw terminals, 3-#6 binding head screws
T Spade terminal, 3-.187 male spade
C 1⁄2 NPT male conduit connection with wire
leads
H Micro DIN connector
4 – ACTUATOR SEAL
Process
Temperature
Code Material Limitsª °F)
B Buna N 0-150
V Viton 20-200
T Teflon 0-150
H Stainless Steel Piston/
Viton O-ring 20-200
6
SELECTION
Before making your selection, consider the
following:
1. Actuator